
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4
5 5

1 vs. 2

3 vs. 4

2 vs. 5

1 vs. 3

2 vs. 4

3 vs. 5

1 vs. 4

1 vs. 5

2 vs. 3

4 vs. 5

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

Claude

Dalhart

River Road

Clarendon

2015 Ducks on the Pond Pool Play

Borger

Perryton

Gruver

Hale Center

February 26th (Pool A)
West Texas

February 27th (Pool B)
Sanford-Fritch


