2015 Ducks on the Pond Pool Play

February 26th (Pool A)		
1	West Texas	
2	Borger	
3	Perryton	
4	Gruver	
5	Hale Center	

February 27th (Pool B)		
1	Sanford-Fritch	
2	Claude	
3	Dalhart	
4	River Road	
5	Clarendon	

8:00	1 vs. 2
9:00	3 vs. 4
10:00	2 vs. 5
11:00	1 vs. 3
12:00	2 vs. 4
1:00	3 vs. 5
2:00	1 vs. 4
3:00	1 vs. 5
4:00	2 vs. 3
5:00	4 vs. 5